vi

PART LIST—Model No. 831.287922

Key
No.

BRRBNENISIssranidcoNoarnm -

Qty.

O b b b 4 AN = 2 LA NONBRN 2T DD DN =

Part
No.

133908
133575
137184
133576
100427
116888
133946
133577
133578
134092
013060
137162
133581
014025
137186
137182
137419

133821

137183
137181
133840
133842
133614
133615
117545
133616

Description

Handlebar w/Foam
Handgrip ;
1/4” Acorn Nut .
Center Post Grip
5/16" Nylon Locknut
1/4” x 1 3/4” Bolt
Foot Pad Endcap
Spacer

Bumper Pad Plate
Seat Bolt

5/16” x 3/4” Bolt
Short Pivot Bushing .
Large Plastic Washer
Rubber Shield Washer
Long Axie

5/16" x 1 1/4” Bolt ,

" Seat Frame Axle

Wheel Frame Axle
Wheel Bolt

5/16” x 7/8” Boit
Long Link Arm

' Short Link Arm

Seat Bracket

3/8" x 2 3/4” Washer
Wheel Frame Endcap
1” Square Endcap

Key
No.

27
28
29
30
31
32
.33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Qty.

Part
No.

137420
133912
133913
133828
136124
133635
133667
121576
014063
133940
137159
133633
133634
133937
133931
133932
133934
133834
135968
134923
NSP
NSP
133721
133916
133574
130659

Description

Bushing

Left Side Shield
Right Side Shield
Side Shield Fastener
Long Pivot Bushing
Foot Pedal Endcap
Rear Stabilizer

1/4” Nut

1/4” Washer

Pedal Bolt

1/4" x 1 1/2" Bolt
Upper Pedal

Upper Pedal Endcap
Seat Knob

Left Foot Pedal
Right Foot Pedal
Seat

Wheel

Console

Magnet W/Bracket
Main Frame

Seat Frame

Wheel Frame
Pedal Frame

Pivot Arm

Weight Tube Screw

Key
No.

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62"
#

Qty.

SN NI SO UGN Ul U S

Part
No.

133911

134949
134221

125022
134946
123131
133898
135013
134930
134139
137161

RO397A

Description

Front Stabilizer
3/8” Axle Cap
Weight Collar

1” Round Endcap
Weight Tube
Weight Tube Bushing
Weight

Weight Saddle
1/4” Square Nut
Weight Set
User’s Manual

* Includes all parts shown inside the box.

# Indicates a non-illustrated part.

'Specifications are subject to change without

notice. See the back cover of this manual for infor-
mation about ordering replacement parts.



EXPLODED DRAWING—Model No. 831.287922






